Verge”

2. Bundesliga Nord-West

SG Verein Lubecker Kegler

O. Hibner / S. Ticksen 1
Lars Boller 5
Michael VoB 4
Rudiger Tucksen 11
Matthias Hibner 9
Holger Trojahn 12
42

KSK Oldenburg / Holstein

Jan Stender 11
Marc Stender 4
A. Manteufel / H.-H. Schiirer 2
Peter Stender 7
Arnim Barkholtz 3
Jorg Vogelmann 12
39

5368
864
882
881
913
905
923

5187
877
861
845
865
853
886

KC Springe 52 - Verein ltzehoer Sport Kegler
KSK Rivalen Hannover Il - Sportfreunde Husum
KSG Cuxhaven - Komba-Holstein Pinneberg

KC Stoértebeker Bremen - SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel
KSK Oldenburg / Holstein - Eintracht 03 NeumUnster

SG Verein Liibecker Kegler - SKV Bergedorf

KC Springe 52 - Sportfreunde Husum

56

23

45

16

17

KSK Rivalen Hannover Il - Verein ltzehoer Sport Kegler
KSG Cuxhaven - SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel

KC Stértebeker Bremen - Komba-Holstein Pinneberg

KSK Oldenburg / Holstein - SKV Bergedorf
SG Verein Libecker Kegler - Eintracht 03 NeumUnster

Tabelle

SKV Bergedorf
Eintracht 03 NeumdUinster
SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel

KSK Rivalen Hannover Il
KC Springe 52
Sportfreunde Husum
KSG Cuxhaven

KC Stértebeker Bremen
KSK Oldenburg / Holstein

NI OoOPONDUIAWN =

Komba-Holstein Pinneberg
SG Verein Libecker Kegler

Verein Itzehoer Sport Kegler

Heim Ausw
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SKV Bergedorf

s’

8. /9. Oktober 2011

5323 SKV Bergedorf
897 8 Volker Schiitt
905 10 Carsten Bryde
870 3 Michael Lith
891 6 Marc Berger
893 7 Jurgen Béttcher
867 2 Joachim Kott

36

5170 SKV Bergedorf
866 9 Michael Lith
863 5 Marc Berger
869 10 Heiko Titze
866 8 Jirgen Bottcher
865 6 Volker Schiitt
841 1 Thomas Bastian

39

5347 . 5206 53 : 25 3:0
5478 : 5386 50 : 28 3 :0
5538 : 5475 45 : 33 2 1
5304 : 5291 37 41 2 1
5286 : 5219 46 : 32 2 1
5368 : 5323 42 : 36 2 : 1
5340 : 5138 50 : 28 3:0
5441 . 5298 51 : 27 3:0
5541 . 5454 48 : 30 3:0
5319 : 5241 48 : 30 3 :0
5187 : 5170 39 : 39 2 : 1
5345 : 5315 42 : 36 2 1
EW-Punkte Punkte +/-

183 129 8 4 (+2)

174 138 8 4 (+2)

177 135 7 5 (+1)

165 147 7 5 (+1)

158 154 6 6

156 156 6 6

152 160 6 6

153 159 5 7 (-1)

148 164 5 7 (-1)

141 171 5 7 (-1)

128 184 5 7 (-1)

137 175 4 8 (-2)



